€ 10,000

€ 7000

€ 4500



Fraunhofer IKTS – ECerS 2025 Local organizing committee Mrs. Annett Graf info@ecers2025.org

ECerS 2025 conference takes place from August 31 - September 4, 2025 in Dresden, Germany

Company Organization*:			
Contact person:			
Name of the free-of-charge delegate*/**:			
Address*:			
Postal code*:	City*:		
Country*:			
V.A.T. Ident No.:			
Phone*:	E-Mail*:		
Website*:			

We would like to support ECerS 2025 conference in Dresden with a sponsorship as indicated below: (All prices plus 19 % VAT.)

Diamond sponsorship

Limited to two companies/organizations 9 m² for company or product presentation* including two delegate registrations**

Name and logo in program and on website

One-page advert in program

Two notifications in conference app (e.g. push message, pop-up banner...)

One flyer or promotional gift in conference bag

Platinum sponsorship

Limited to five companies/organizations - 6 m² for company or product presentation* including two delegate registrations**

- Name and logo in program and on website

- 1/2-page advert in program

- One flyer or promotional gift in conference

- 1 m² for company or product presentation* **Gold sponsorship**

- One delegate registration** Limited to ten

- Name or logo in program and on website companies/organizations

- 1/4-page advert in program

Fraunhofer





^{*} Will be published in sponsor's directory

^{**} Online delegate registration needed



Please send back to



Fraunhofer IKTS – ECerS 2025 Local organizing committee Mrs. Annett Graf info@ecers2025.org

Comments				
Invoice address (if different from address above)				
Address:				
Postal code:	City:			
Country:				
Company profile (max. 500 letter	s)			
Logo (either eps or JPEG, 300 dpi)				
sent to info@ecers2025.c	org			
Your Social Media profiles (please indicate URL)				
Facebook				
LinkedIn				
X				
Instagram				
YouTube				
further				
Please note the details on the nex	xt page!			
				SEND
Date, Place	Signature			













Fraunhofer IKTS – ECerS 2025 Local organizing committee Mrs. Annett Graf info@ecers2025.org

Please note the following details!

Next Steps

Thank you for your interest in supporting ECerS conference 2025 as a sponsor!

Shortly after your sponsoring agreement has reached us, we will get in contact with you with more organizational details.

- 1. We will send you the sponsoring contract. Please check and send us a signed copy via e-mail to info@ecers2025.org. Fraunhofer IKTS as organizer of ECerS 2025 and our central legal office of Fraunhofer-Gesellschaft e. V. will sign the contract as well. Every partner will get one signed copy. The invoice will be sent to you separately.
- 2. All above mentioned sponsorship packages include a company or product presentation, so please fill in the Exhibitor registration form to book your exhibition booth. More information about booth planning and the exhibitor schedule can be found on our website. For any further question, please contact with Mrs. Annett Graf (+49 351 2553-7073; info@ecers2025.org).
- 3. The sponsorship packages include one free-of-charge delegate registration. Please register your free-ofcharge participant online as participant.





